P R E F A C E
The Dusk Collection reintroduces our
adorned hardware pieces in the new
Satin Bronze Finish.
The tonal qualities of the Satin Bronze
finish aims to offer an alternative to the
pre-conceived notion of luxury.
We present the Dusk Collection, in the

RECESSED HANDLE
Material：Zinc Die Casting & Aluminium
Finish: Satin Bronze & Dark Umber
29
30
M4-8
1 L=30・60・150・300・800・
8 10 P P
17
P=6 if L is 49
Material : Aluminium
Application Size : 30-1800mm
Length (L) Finish Product Code Number of
Screw Holes
Pitch Length
30 Satin Bronze PA-58-3U30 2 18
60 Satin Bronze PA-58-3U60 2 40
150 Satin Bronze PA-58-3U150 2 130
300 Satin Bronze PA-58-3U300 3 140
800 Satin Bronze PA-58-3U800 5 195
1200 Satin Bronze PA-58-3U1200 5 295
1800 Satin Bronze PA-58-3U1800 9 222.5
Customized Length (L)
Number of
Screw Holes
30-299 2